
 
 
 
 

 

2015 Iowa Barnstormers Schedule 
 

Date   Opponent           Game Time 
              

Sat. February 28 Iowa @ Cedar Rapids Titans             7:05pm 

 

Fri. March 6  BYE WEEK                      

 

Fri. March 13 Iowa @ Bemidji Axemen             7:05pm 

 

Sun. March 22 Iowa @ Green Bay Blizzard    3:00pm 

 

Fri. March 27 Iowa @ Nebraska Danger          7:00pm 

 

Sat. April 4    BYE WEEK   

 

Sat. April 11  Iowa vs. Green Bay Blizzard                       7:05pm         

 

Sat. April 18 Iowa vs. Nebraska Danger        7:05pm 

 

Sat. April 25  Iowa @ Sioux Falls Storm                    7:05pm 

 

Sat. May 2    Iowa vs. Sioux Falls Storm   7:05pm 

 

Fri. May 8    Iowa @ Billings Wolves               8:15pm 

 

Sat. May 16  Iowa vs. Cedar Rapids Titans   7:05pm 

 

Sat. May 23          BYE WEEK          

 

Sat. May 30  Iowa vs. Wichita Falls Nighthawks  7:05pm 

 

Sat. June 6   Iowa vs. Bemidji Axemen          7:05pm 

 

Sat. June 13 Iowa @ Tri-Cities Fever                       9:05pm 

 

Sat. June 20 Iowa vs. Green Bay Blizzard     7:05pm 

 

*All times CDT and subject to change 

 


